61

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern or our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of
the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing of the Equity shares. The Shareholding pattern will be
uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

In terms of SEBI circular no. Cir/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/Cir/ISD/
05 /2011, dated September 30, 2011, our Company shall ensure that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter /
members of the Promoter Group shall be dematerialised prior to filing the Draft Prospectus with the RoC.

9. The shareholding pattern of our Company before and after the Offer is set forth below:

Sr.
No.

Particulars Pre-Offer Post Offer

   No. of Shares % Holding No. of Shares % Holding
a) Promoters 27,88,000 92.93 19,78,000 65.93
b) Promoter Group 2,12,000 7.07 2,12,000 7.07
  Total 30,00,000 100.00 21,90,000 73.00

10. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the Offer is set forth
below:

Sr. Particulars Pre-Offer Post Offer
   No. of

Shares
% Holding No. of Shares % Holding

a) Promoters
  Edgar Maximiano Do Rosario Cotta 70,000 2.33 70,000 2.33
 Edwin E R Cotta 70,000 2.33 70,000 2.33
 Hotel Miramar Comfort Pvt Ltd 26,48,000 88.27 18,38,000 61.27
 Total (A) 27,88,000 92.93 19,78,000 65.93
b) Promoter Group
  Alfredo M Cotta 70,000 2.33 70,000 2.33

Jose Schubert De Cotta 70,000 2.33 70,000 2.33
Skoda Cotta 70,000 2.33 70,000 2.33
Deanne Servula Maria Desa 1,000 0.03 1,000 0.03
Lisel Maria Socorro Cotta De Souza 1,000 0.03 1,000 0.03
Total (B) 2,12,000 7.07 2,12,000 7.07

  Total(A+B) 30,00,000 100.00 30,00,000 73.00

11. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth in the
table below:

Name of the Promoters No. of Equity
Shares held

Average cost of
Acquisition (in )

Edgar Maximiano Do Rosario Cotta 70,000 10.00
Edwin E R Cotta 70,000 10.00
Hotel Miramar Comfort Pvt Ltd 26,48,000 10.00

12. None of our Directors or Key Managerial Personnel hold Equity Shares in our Company, other than as
set forth below:

Name of the Directors No. of Equity
Shares held